
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 13.6 7.8 2,533.9 111,492 111,492 69,297 160.9

2 晴れ 19.0 10.9 2,970.4 130,698 242,189 138,594 174.7

3 晴れ時々曇り 22.2 9.2 2,602.6 114,514 356,704 207,891 171.6

4 曇り時々雨 14.7 0.0 513.8 22,607 379,311 277,188 136.8

5 曇り一時雨 10.8 0.8 1,012.9 44,568 423,878 346,485 122.3

6 晴れのち時々曇り 12.7 7.4 1,963.5 86,394 510,272 415,782 122.7

7 晴れのち一時雨 12.6 6.0 1,907.6 83,934 594,207 485,078 122.5

8 晴れのち時々曇り 10.7 6.1 1,784.2 78,505 672,712 554,375 121.3

9 晴れ時々曇り 7.9 2.7 1,640.4 72,178 744,889 623,672 119.4

10 晴れ時々曇り 10.0 4.5 1,926.7 84,775 829,664 692,969 119.7

11 晴れ 13.9 12.4 3,326.6 146,370 976,034 762,266 128.0

12 晴れ時々曇り 20.7 11.8 3,150.8 138,635 1,114,670 831,563 134.0

13 曇り一時雨 20.6 3.1 1,600.7 70,431 1,185,100 900,860 131.6

14 曇り一時雨 12.6 0.0 837.7 36,859 1,221,959 970,157 126.0

15 晴れ 10.8 8.4 2,526.4 111,162 1,333,121 1,039,454 128.3

16 晴れのち曇り 19.1 9.4 2,724.9 119,896 1,453,016 1,108,751 131.0

17 曇り時々雨 14.7 0.0 526.6 23,170 1,476,187 1,178,048 125.3

18 曇り時々雨 13.0 1.6 1,150.7 50,631 1,526,818 1,247,345 122.4

19 晴れ一時雨 14.0 3.5 1,316.2 57,913 1,584,730 1,316,641 120.4

20 晴れ時々曇り 18.9 5.4 1,408.5 61,974 1,646,704 1,385,938 118.8

21 晴れ 15.1 12.0 3,150.4 138,618 1,785,322 1,455,235 122.7

22 晴れ時々曇り 15.5 10.6 2,453.3 107,945 1,893,267 1,524,532 124.2

23 晴れ 15.1 12.6 3,301.2 145,253 2,038,520 1,593,829 127.9

24 晴れ時々曇り 19.2 9.0 2,672.8 117,603 2,156,123 1,663,126 129.6

25 曇りのち晴れ 13.8 3.1 1,219.5 53,658 2,209,781 1,732,423 127.6

26 晴れ一時雨 10.6 9.7 2,912.6 128,154 2,337,936 1,801,720 129.8

27 晴れ 18.3 12.3 3,288.8 144,707 2,482,643 1,871,017 132.7

28 曇りのち時々雨 20.2 0.2 846.5 37,246 2,519,889 1,940,314 129.9

29 曇りのち雨 14.7 0.0 519.9 22,876 2,542,764 2,009,611 126.5

30 曇り時々晴れ 13.4 2.7 1,099.7 48,387 2,591,151 2,078,908 124.6
℃ h 58,889.8

14.9 6.11 1,963.0

4.69 1,649.9  月目標値 ¥69,297
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